350
PDS94321-2A
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand & Jurs Model 94321 Air Dryer
• Protects damage to moisture sensitive
products
• Absorbs moisture drawn into storage tank

Air Dryer
94321
ORDERING GUIDE
CONNECTION DESICANT
TYPE CAPACITY
01 2" NPT 50 lbs
02 3" NPT 200 lbs
03 2" FLANGED 50 lbs.
04 3" FLANGED 200 lbs
* Note Price includes Desiccant
OPTION # SIZE
SPECIFICATIONS
2" 3"
Overall Height 40 " 40"
Body Diameter 8" 16"
C/L Inlet to Base 2 3/4" 3"
C/l Outlet to Base 35 3/4" 36"
Dessicant
Dessicant Capacity 50 lbs 200lbs
Shipping Weight
(without dessicant) 75 lbs 135 lbs
96% Calcium Sulfate
4% Calcium Chloride
REPLACEMENT SUPPLIES
PART # DESCRIPTION
9432-10476 Indicating Desiccant 1 lb.
9432-10475 Desiccant Granules  50 lb
9432 11020 Basket 304SS 2" Model
9432-11060 Basket 304SS 3" Model
9432-11070 Cover Gasket N8090 2" Model
9432-11080 Cover Gasket N8090 3" Model
DESSICANT INFORMATION
Avg. Particle Size Approximately .25"
Normal Mesh Ring 4 - 8
Water Absorption 10%
CALCIUM CHLORIDE
Consult Factory for other Materials
Regeneration: Bake in oven at 400